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NAME address CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY PHONE EMAIL

Richard Venne Olds AB T4H 1X7 Canada 403-559-7090 richardvenne@netscape.net

Paul Herrick Ketchikan AK 99901 US 785-614-4730 pherrick12@gmail.com

Wade Barnett Solomon AZ 85551 US 928-965-3573 kwadebarnett@gmail.com

Jon Epstein Agoura Hills CA 91376 US 818-621-1348 je77@earthlink.net

Gary Kroll Paso Robles CA 93446 US 707-480-1508 gkroll727@gmail.com
Diana Defonzo Sarasota FL 34234 US 954-551-0117 deeappr@gmail.com

Janie Amano-Yee Sarasota FL 34230 US 941-315-3900 jamanoyee4662@comcast.net

Jeff Grant Sarasota FL 34232 US 941-716-3101 nancybucs45@gmail.com

Nancy Grant Sarasota FL 34232 US 941-306-6200 nancybucs45@gmail.com

Shannon Meszaros Sarasota FL 34232 US 941-685-2131 smeszaros1@gmail.com

Amanda O'Meara Oxford Junction IA 52323 US 563-542-9893 amandas2nd64@gmail.com

Gerald Bechman Jr West Des Moines IA 50266 US 515-480-6853 g.bechmanjr@gmail.com

Joseph Hernandez Aurora IL 60502 US 630-450-4938 joefvpd@comcast.net

Greg Thomas Dixon IL 61021 US 815-973-1313 budiswiser@comcast.net

Richard Carlsten E. Peoria IL 61611 US 309-643-7128 rcarlsten@gmail.com

Jeff Martz Lanark IL 61046 US 815-541-0727 jeffmamrtz1964@yahoo.com

Mitchell Boles Morrison IL 61270 US 815-632-7488 mitch.boles@gmail.com

James Harrison Vandalia IL 62471 US 618-216-0236 jcnh1973@gmail.com
Bobbie Jo Johnson Sulphur LA 70663 US 337-488-9369 johnson.bobbiejo@yahoo.com
Steven T. Brown Sr. Camp Springs MD 20757 US 240-678-3396 mrstevenbrown@hotmail.com

Charly Tipton Albuquerque NM 87111 US 505-710-0390 chatipton@gmail.com
Darren Hart Fall River NS B2T 1S2 Canada 587-437-4278 dhart67@hotmail.com

Brett Little Halifax NS B3M 4A2 Canada 902-412-7500 brett.little@live.ca

Lloyd Lombard Middleton NS B0S 1P0 Canada 902-825-8001 l.c.lombard@ns.sympatico.ca

Kim W. Young Vestal NY 13850 US 607-743-2055 dragonbilliardskim@gmail.com

Raymond Batt Moore OK 73160 US 405-882-3804 fundamentals365@gmail.com
Patty Sangster Hamilton ON L8K 6N2 Canada 905-818-7451 sansterpa@hotmail.com

Warren Cottrell Peterborough ON K9K 1V3 Canada 705-957-8987 wcottrell555@gmail.com

Joseph Cory Oakland TN 38060 US 901-417-4738 josephhcory@gmail.com

Floyd Iglehart The Woodlands TX 77385 US 832-466-7250 figlehart@gmail.com

Ping Cheng Tsai Vineyard UT US 801-471-3994 pctsai4869@gmail.com
Cody Olsen Mt. Vernon WA 98274 US 360-540-7919 cody.o@hotmail.com


